Pressure calibrator
Accuracy
by any
Measure
The 301 is a single sensor pressure
calibrator offering great performance at
±0.05% accuracy. It combines pressure
with milliAmp and Voltage measurement

• External pressure module connection supports all BETA Port-P pressure modules (29 ranges)
• Switch test on Pressure (internal or external)
• Up to five frequently used setups can be stored; last setup automatically recalled on power-up
• % Error and damping functions
• Can be supplied with a UKAS calibration certificate from our laboratory
BetaGauge 301
Value-oriented
General-purpose
Pressure calibrator
1
BetaGauge 301
SPECIFICATIONS (0 °C to +50 °C, unless otherwise noted)
Ordering information
ORDER NO. Description and Range
BG301-1 BetaGauge 301, 1 psi
BG301-5 BetaGauge 301, 5 psi
BG301-30 BetaGauge 301, 30 psi
BG301-100 BetaGauge 301, 100 psi
BG301-300 BetaGauge 301, 300 psi
BG301K-1 1 psi with MECP100 Pump
BG301K-5 5 psi with MECP100 Pump
BG301K-30 30 psi with MECP100 Pump
BG301K-100 100 psi with MECP500 Pump
BG301K-300 300 psi with MECP500 Pump
Chamois Metrology Limited
Unit 8 The Centre, Holywell Business Park, Northfield Road, Southam, Warwickshire CV47 0FP
Tel +44 (0)1926 812066 Fax +44 (0)1926 813569 e: info@chamois.net www.chamois.net
2